Diozesanverband Aachen
Bereich Aachen Mitte

Heimmannschaft
Straeten |
Kirchhoven I
Grothenrath Il

Mannschaft
Kirchhoven I
Straeten |
Grothenrath Il
Waldfeucht
Haaren Stahe
Broich |

Platz

OO Uk, WN B

2. Bereichsklasse

Einzelwertung ohne Streichergebnis

Platz Name
1 Cratzen, Mara
270 277 286 278
1  Sommer, Philipp
279 282 283 267
3 Chankitthovaphokhin,
273 278 275 271
4  Giesen, Gerd
271 260 277 276
5  Schmitz, Christian
263 270 271 274
5 Giesen, Friedel
274 271 264 269
7  Lehnen, Arnd
278 269 268 260
8 Meier, Alexandra
273 268 267 265
9 Janssen, Stephan
263 261 276 264
10  Schulz, Marina
268 268 264 259
10 Herfs, Elmar
267 264 267 261
10 Dolls, Alexander
262 260 271 266
13 Mause, Jurgen
261 263 268 265
14  Windeln, Marc
255 265 264 260
14  Bronneberg, Jacques
265 259 260 260
16  Bienwald, Jorg
248 265 257 273
17 Ruetten, René
246 261 268 265

Gruppenleiter: René Borowski

Gastmannschaft
Haaren Stahe
Waldfeucht
Broich |
Punkte
8 :
7 :
4
3:
2
0 :
Mannschaft
Broich |
0 0 0 0 0 0
Kirchhoven Il
0 0 0 0 0 0
T.B. Waldfeucht
0 0 0 0 0 0
Straeten |
0 0 0 0 0 0
Grotenrath Il
0 0 0 0 0 0
Straeten |
0 0 0 0 0 0
Kirchhoven I
0 0 0 0 0 0
Grotenrath Il
0 0 0 0 0 0
Straeten |
0 0 0 0 0 0
Straeten |
0 0 0 0 0 0
Straeten |
0 0 0 0 0 0
Kirchhoven I
0 0 0 0 0 0
Haaren Stahe
0 0 0 0 0 0
Waldfeucht
0 0 0 0 0 0
Grotenrath Il
0 0 0 0 0 0
Waldfeucht
0 0 0 0 0 0
Grotenrath Il
0 0 0 0 0 0

r_borowski@gmx.de

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2024/2025
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4. Wettkampftag

22.11.2024
Ergebnis
1070 : 1031
1063 : 1053
1067 : 1061
Ringe Schnitt
4327 1081,8
4298 1074,5
4261 1065,3
4213 1053,3
4137 1034,3
4179 1044,8
Ringe Schnitt
1111 277,75
1111 277,75
1097 274,25
1084 271,00
1078 269,50
1078 269,50
1075 268,75
1073 268,25
1064 266,00
1059 264,75
1059 264,75
1059 264,75
1057 264,25
1044 261,00
1044 261,00
1043 260,75
1040 260,00

*weniger Kampfe



Diozesanverband Aachen

Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz
18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name
Kollosch, Detlef

268 253 261 253
Heffels, Henning

267 259 257 249
Schiffer, Wolfgang

257 251 260 257
Schmitz, Cartsten

266 255 258 245
Schiirkens, Philipp

254 243 263 264
Meier, Thomas

252 248 247 263
Windeln, Jirgen

255 256 253 244
Kremers, Niclas

258 251 247 249
Schiffer, Carola

254 241 249 257
Lutzenburg, Frank

236 265 241 258
Capellmann, Guido
255 244 245 254
Borowski, René

266 226 254 246
Hamacher, Dirk

241 241 251 254
Peters, Max

240 231 212 228
Schiirkens, Jens

0 275 270 266
Dohmen, Guido

253 268 264 0
Cratzen, Dagmar

251 0 266 260
Odinius, Anne

223 252 259 0
Kleinen, Thomas

0 0 263 266
Houben, Markus

0 0 243 249
Hamacher, Frank

244 227 0 0
Bischofs, Bendix

0 0 0 223

Gruppenleiter: René Borowski

Mannschaft
Grotenrath Il
0 0 0 0
Kirchhoven I
0 0 0 0
Broich |
0 0 0 0
Haaren Stahe
0 0 0 0
Kirchhoven Il
0 0 0 0
Grotenrath Il
0 0 0 0
Waldfeucht
0 0 0 0
Waldfeucht
0 0 0 0
Broich |
0 0 0 0
Haaren Stahe
0 0 0 0
Haaren Stahe
0 0 0 0
Broich |
0 0 0 0

Haaren Stahe

0 0 0 0
Waldfeucht

0 0 0 0
Kirchhoven I

0 0 0 0

Haaren Stahe

0 0 0 0
Broich |

0 0 0 0
Waldfeucht

0 0 0 0
Broich |

0 0 0 0
Kirchhoven I

0 0 0 0

Haaren Stahe

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2024/2025
2. Bereichsklasse

0 0 0 0
Waldfeucht
0 0 0 0

r_borowski@gmx.de

4. Wettkampftag

Ringe
1035

1032
1025
1024
1024
1010
1008
1005
1001
1000
998
992
987
911
811+
785~
777*
734~
529~
492 *
471~

223~

22.11.2024

Schnitt
258,75

258,00

256,25

256,00

256,00

252,50

252,00

251,25

250,25

250,00

249,50

248,00

246,75

227,75

270,33

261,67

259,00

244,67

264,50

246,00

235,50

223,00

*weniger Kdmpfe



